m 030	30003338					
WARPINGERS	300023104203					
E S S T MAIL T □ MAIL ty Name)	09/22/0301017001 **125.00					
Certified C inficates of Status	FILED 03 OCT - 6 MILLIN MILLINESSLE, FLOREA					
Office Use Only	MK					

·,

W03-27556

· · -- · -



September 25, 2003

۰.

MKAFFI, LLC 73 ALL ANGELS HILL ROAD WAPPINGERS FALLS, NY 12590

SUBJECT: MKAFFI, LLC Ref. Number: W03000027552

We have received your document for MKAFFI, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Unfortunately, the enclosed certified copy does not meet our filing requirements. We require a certificate of existence, which usually consists of a single sheet of paper and clearly reflects the entity is a valid entity in its home state/country. You can obtain the certificate of existence from the same office that provided you with the certified copy.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 103A00052845

	0/06/03 MON 10:54 FAX 407 858 4250	KINKOS OBT	Ø 001
Xi	nko's		FAX COVER SHEET
7200) S. Orange Blossom Trail • Orlando,	FL 32809	• 407-240-6610 • Fax 407-858-425(
	Date_10/5/03	N	umber of pages (including cover page
TO:	Name Buck Kohk	FROM:	Name MO Khafil
	company Foregoulc.	الم المعالم الم	Company MKAFFET, ILC.
	Telephone <u>850-245-691</u> 4		Telephone $917 - 576 - 7375$
	Fax 850-410-1015	· _	407- 856-5510 hor
<u>Plc</u> Comm	ients	650-24	636 PRICE PROMISE
		N	Viliten quote required. Some restrictions apply. Ask store for details
	· · ·		For the location nearest you, call 1-800-2-KINK05 Visit our website at http://www.kinkos.co:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

ł

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

MKAFFI, LLC	-	-	a treation		
	(Name of foreign limit	ed liability company)	E		
NEW YORK		20-0124168			
	law of which foreign limited liability any is organized)	(FEI num	per, if applicable);	6 1	1
AUGUST 25, 20	03	PERPETUAL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	E E	
(Date of	Organization)	(Duration: Year limite exist or	d liability company " "perpetual")	will cease to	
On or about Oct			с. с ^а т		s • 5 ⁻⁷
(Date fi	irst transacted business in Florida. (See sec	tions 608.501, 608.502	, and 817.155, F.S.)		
14316 Fredrick	sburg_Drive, #507, Orlando	, FL 32837		. · · ·	
· · · ·					
	(Street address of p	orincipal office)	<u></u>	* * *	, and C
	(5400, 400,050 0)	interport entred)			
If limited liability of	company is a manager-managed cor	mpany, check here			
- T 1	- 1 l				
I he name and usua	al business addresses of the managin	ng memoers or man	agers are as iono	WS:	
MOHAMED KH	ALIL, 14316 Fredricksburg 1	DRive, #507, Or	lando, FL 32	.837	- · · ·
		<u>■##;</u> ••	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	191 3
-					
· · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>			
-57		an <u>, t</u>		· ,	· ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-			
	certificate of existence, no more than 90 day				
<i>2</i>	the law of which it is organized. (A photoco icate under eath of the translator must be sub		le cerunicale is in a fo	reign anguage, a	L
1. Nature of busines	ss or purposes to be conducted or pr	omoted in Florida:	LAWFUL BUS	SINESS	••
	CHNOLOGY SALES)	_			
		ATA			
,	10	10-			
	Signature of a member or an autho	Fized representative	of a member.	-	
	(In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S.,	the execution of this docu	ment constitutes		
	an affirmation under the penalties of perjury MOHAMED KHALIL	that the facts stated herein	are true.)		

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATETES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

MKAFFI, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

MOHAMED KHALIL					2 - 28 - 30 - 00 - 0	-	, <u>.</u> -			
<u>18</u> 10 - 111 - 2014) - Fr	1		(Name)		<u> </u>	·	<u></u>			
-	. 14316 Fred	iricksburg	Drive,	#507,	Orlando,	 FL	32837	-	** **	
ан у са се		ida street addres						# -	-	
	ORLANDO		FL 32	2809						
• . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	······································	(City	/State/Zip))						

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position agregistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

ignature)

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

State of New York | ss:

Department of State

I hereby certify, that MRAFFI, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 08/22/2003, and that the Limited Liability Company is subsisting so far as shown by the records of the Department.

03 *** Witness my hand and the official see of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 29th day of Septembe two thousand and three. 11:10 2 - --ショナキャンド State .

Ξ.

200309300102 51